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FIS BALTIC CUP 2018
ENL MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
REFEREE CIVCS Guntis (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF BALODIS Vents (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Ingus (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -15,1 °C

FINISH : -15,1 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CIVCS Toms (LAT)
- A - UPITIS Matiss (LAT)

FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
- A - UPITIS Matiss (LAT)

COURSE Pilsetas Trase Pilsetas Trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
HOMOLOGATION 11328/05/14 11328/05/14
GATES 31 32
DIRECTIONS 30 30
STARTING TIME 09:15 10:15

LIST n°1118     APPLIED PENALTY: 66,80               CALCULATED PENALTY: 53,80 F = 720
Number of competitors: 14, Number of NSA: 3
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

  ENL MEN'S SLALOM  

1 5 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 24.78 22.58 47.36 66,80

2 13 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 25.29 23.11 48.40 1.04 82,61

3 1 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 25.68 23.17 48.85 1.49 89,45

4 2 550101 LAZDANS Kristaps 2000 LAT 25.95 23.92 49.87 2.51 104,96

5 11 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 26.64 23.79 50.43 3.07 113,47

6 12 550090 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT 27.34 24.65 51.99 4.63 137,19

7 9 550096 CERNEVSKIS Kristers 1999 LAT 27.50 25.41 52.91 5.55 151,18

8 14 780031 RUSECKAS Erlandas 1991 LTU 30.89 28.21 59.10 11.74 245,28

9 7 780021 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU 32.28 28.38 1:00.66 13.30 269,00

10 4 550104 JURDZS Janis 2000 LAT 28.12 33.41 1:01.53 14.17 282,22

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

3 390046 DREMLJUGA Karl Sebastian 2001 EST DNS

6 550049 BLUMS Kristaps 1992 LAT DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

8 550099 LOSS Daniels 2000 LAT DNF

10 550102 VANAGS Edvards 2000 LAT DNF
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2018
ENL MEN'S SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Points Best 5Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 5 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 28,52 28,52 0,00

2 13 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 51,10 51,10 15,81

3 1 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 79,92 79,92 22,65

4 2 550101 LAZDANS Kristaps 2000 LAT 87,36 87,36 38,16

5 11 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 85,42 85,42 46,67

6 12 550090 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT 138,86 - -

7 9 550096 CERNEVSKIS Kristers 1999 LAT 133,18 - -

8 14 780031 RUSECKAS Erlandas 1991 LTU 999,99 - -

9 7 780021 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU 253,90 - -

10 4 550104 JURDZS Janis 2000 LAT 181,95 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 5 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 28,52

2 13 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 51,10

3 1 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 79,92

DNF 8 550099 LOSS Daniels 2000 LAT 84,02

5 11 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 85,42

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 328,98

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 332,32

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 123,29

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 538,01 / 10 53,80

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 13,00

Applied penalty 66,80

  

Technical Delegate
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RUN1 RESULTS
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  ENL MEN'S SLALOM RUN1 RESULTS  

1 5 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 12.17 (1) 12.61 (1) 24.78

2 13 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 12.57 (3) 12.72 (2) 25.29 0.51

3 1 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 12.56 (2) 13.12 (3) 25.68 0.90

4 2 550101 LAZDANS Kristaps 2000 LAT 12.70 (4) 13.25 (4) 25.95 1.17

5 11 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 13.01 (5) 13.63 (5) 26.64 1.86

6 12 550090 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT 13.36 (6) 13.98 (7) 27.34 2.56

7 9 550096 CERNEVSKIS Kristers 1999 LAT 13.62 (7) 13.88 (6) 27.50 2.72

8 4 550104 JURDZS Janis 2000 LAT 13.67 (8) 14.45 (8) 28.12 3.34

9 14 780031 RUSECKAS Erlandas 1991 LTU 15.35 (9) 15.54 (9) 30.89 6.11

10 7 780021 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU 15.72 (10) 16.56 (10) 32.28 7.50

Did Not Start (2)

3 390046 DREMLJUGA Karl Sebastian 2001 EST

6 550049 BLUMS Kristaps 1992 LAT

Did Not Finish (2)

8 550099 LOSS Daniels 2000 LAT

10 550102 VANAGS Edvards 2000 LAT
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RUN2 RESULTS
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  ENL MEN'S SLALOM RUN2 RESULTS  

1 5 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 11.33 (1) 11.25 (1) 22.58

2 13 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 11.52 (2) 11.59 (3) 23.11 0.53

3 1 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 11.67 (3) 11.50 (2) 23.17 0.59

4 11 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 11.73 (5) 12.06 (4) 23.79 1.21

5 2 550101 LAZDANS Kristaps 2000 LAT 11.71 (4) 12.21 (5) 23.92 1.34

6 12 550090 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT 12.12 (6) 12.53 (6) 24.65 2.07

7 9 550096 CERNEVSKIS Kristers 1999 LAT 12.65 (8) 12.76 (7) 25.41 2.83

8 14 780031 RUSECKAS Erlandas 1991 LTU 14.05 (10) 14.16 (8) 28.21 5.63

9 7 780021 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU 13.84 (9) 14.54 (9) 28.38 5.80

10 4 550104 JURDZS Janis 2000 LAT 12.54 (7) 20.87 (10) 33.41 10.83


